
BEP Demo Properties Pre‐Bid Meeting
March 1, 2016

SUPPLEMENTAL NOTICE #1

ATTENDEE LIST:

1.  Doug Hunt
D & D Hunt, Incorporated
P.O. Box 66 
Shelbyville, IN 46176
317‐392‐1599
Doug.danddhunt@sbcglobal

2. Tim Dingman
Dingman & Son Excavating
765‐525‐5257
dirt@tds.net

3. J & J Excavating of Flat Rock, LLC
812‐343‐3904
jandjexcavating@live.com

4. Ron Yazel
Environmental Association
317‐636‐8500
rayazel@aol.com

5. Aaron Robertson
Robertson Paving
2740W 1200S
Flat Rock, IN 47234
aaron@robertsonpaving.com

6. Lucinda Franklin
CGS Services, Incorporated
317‐695‐0354
lfranklin@cgsservices.com

7. Greg Felty
Blue River Environmental
317‐201‐5083
greg.felty@brellc.net



8. Brad Twilva
Demolition Environmental Services
317‐379‐0084
Brad.twilva@descorp.net

9. Jason Coffey
Beaty Construction, Incorporated
317‐835‐2254
jcoffey@beatyinc.com

10.  Daniel Bird
Lisa Loveless
K.K. Gearhart‐Fritz
City of Shelbyville
317‐392‐5102
dbird@cityofshelbyvillein.com


